
1º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

1°C

PROMEDIO

99.8

NOMBRE

JOSE LUIS CUEVAS JARAMILLO

1º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

VICTORIA UNDIANO RAMIREZ

ALEJANDRO SALAS ARREOLA

MARIAN FERNANDA CAMPOS PEREZ

ROMINA VILLARREAL GONZALEZ

96.3

95.6

95.6

95.1

1º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

MATIAS MIGUEL MORALES CORTEZ

GABRIEL ALEJANDRO CENTENO REMESS

HECTOR RAMOS GARCIA

MARCELO QUIROGA GONZALEZ

96.6

96.4

96.4

95.2



1º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

JORGE DEL ANGEL MENDOZA

DIANA MEDINA CALDERON

DIEGO NICOLAS MARQUEZ MARTINEZ

98

97.4

96.7

1º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO GARCIA GONZALEZ

RENATA VANESSA GARCIA SANCHEZ

DAVID EUGENIO DE LA GARZA GUTIERREZ

CARLOS EMMANUEL FLORES TELLO

THIAGO MENDOZA ORTIZ

96.6

95.8

95.5

95.4

95.3


